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Name ___________________________________________________ Banner ID ___________________________ 

 
INTRODUCTION: (3 hours)        Semester Grade 
 AFAM 1330 Introduction to African/African American Studies  ________ _____ 
 
CRITICAL ANALYSES OF RACE: (6 hours: 2 of the following courses) 
 LING 3325 Sociolinguistics       ________ _____ 
 PHIL 2360 Gender, Race, and Class Issues     ________ _____ 
 PHIL 3340 Critical Theories of Race     ________ _____ 
 SOC 3310 Racial and Ethnic Relations     ________ _____ 
 
HISTORY: (9 hours: 3 of the following courses)  
 HIST 3353 African-American History before 1868    ________ _____ 
 HIST 3354 African-American History, 1868 to present   ________ _____ 
 HIST 3360 Pre-Colonial African History     ________ _____ 
 HIST 3365 Modern African History      ________ _____ 
 HIST 4372 Pan-Africanism, Anti-Colonialism, and African Unity  ________ _____ 
 
LITERATURE: (9 hours) 
 ENGL 4380 African and African-American Literature   ________ _____ 
 ENGL 4381 Major African and African American Writers   ________ _____ 
 ENGL 4382 Race in American Literature     ________ _____ 
 
ELECTIVES:  (9 hours: 3 of the following courses) 

AFAM 4300 Special Topics in African/African American Studies  ________ _____ 
ART 3307 Arts of Africa       ________ _____ 

 COMM 4305 African American Rhetoric     ________ _____  
 ENGL 4362 Southern Literature and Folklore    ________ _____ 
 HIST 4306 Atlantic Slave Trade      ________ _____ 
 HIST 4355 Role of Arkansas in the Nation     ________ _____ 
 HIST 4359 Civil Rights Movement      ________ _____ 

MUS 4301 Jazz: History of an American Art Form                                          ________          _____ 
PSCI 4345  Governments & Politics of Africa                                                   ________          _____ 
RELG 3345 African American Religious Thought    ________ _____ 
WLAN 2325 Issues of Cultural Identity in African Diaspora   ________ _____  

 
         Any upper division course listed above that is not used to satisfy another requirement may also count as an elective. 
 
CAPSTONE: (1 hour) 
 AFAM 4105 Senior Interdisciplinary Capstone    ________ _____ 
 
MINOR: A minor is required for all majors. See Bulletin Listing in specific subject. ______________________________ 
 
B.A. DEGREE REQUIREMENTS:  Nine semester hours of a foreign language or three semester hours of a modern 
foreign language on the 2000 level or above. 
 
OTHER REQUIREMENTS: Students must meet all requirements as outlined in the Undergraduate Bulletin.	
_____ 120 semester hours with a GPA of not less than 2.00 (cumulative and on UCA coursework) 
_____ 40 hours at 3000 or 4000 level 
_____ GPA of 2.00 or better in each of the major and minor fields (cumulative and on UCA coursework) 
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UCA Core Requirements:  See the applicable UCA Undergraduate Bulletin for lower-division requirements.   
 
Students must also complete upper-division Core requirements in four (4) areas—Critical Inquiry [I], Diversity [D], 
Effective Communication [C], and Responsible Living [R], plus a Capstone [Z] course.  Students completing the major 
courses at UCA will automatically meet the [D], [R], and [Z] requirements, and depending on their elective courses, they 
may also meet the [C] and [I] requirements automatically.   
 
Effective Communication [C] 
 
HIST 4359 Civil Rights Movement  
HIST 4372 Pan-Africanism, Anti-Colonialism, 
and African Unity 
 
Critical Inquiry [I] 
 
HIST 3353 African-American History before 1868  
HIST 3354 African-American History, 1868 to Present 
HIST 4355 The Role of Arkansas in the Nation 
HIST 4359 Civil Rights Movement 
 
Responsible Living [R] 
 
HIST 4372 Pan-Africanism, Anti-Colonialism, 
and African Unity 
PHIL 2360 Gender, Race, and Class Issues 
PHIL 3340 Critical Theories of Race 
SOC 3310 Racial and Ethnic Relations 
 
 

Diversity [D] 
 
ART 3307 Arts of Africa  
ENGL 4362 Southern Literature and Folklore 
ENGL 4380 African and African American 
Literature 
ENGL 4381 Major African and African American 
Writers  
ENGL 4382 Race in American Literature  
HIST 3360 Pre-Colonial African History  
HIST 3365 Modern African History  
HIST 4306 Atlantic Slave Trade 
LING 3325 Sociolinguistics 
PHIL 2360 Gender, Race, and Class Issues 
PHIL 3340 Critical Theories of Race 
RELG 3345 African American Religious Thought 
SOC 3310 Racial and Ethnic Relations 
WLAN 2325 Issues of Cultural Identity 
in African Diaspora 
 
Capstone [Z] 
 
AFAM 4105 Senior Interdisciplinary Capstone 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
For more details about the African and African American Studies interdisciplinary program, please visit our website, 
http://uca.edu/africanamericanstudies. 


